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Blanca Bayd, Division of Records and Reporting
ces K08
Beth Culpepper, Division of Legal Services N

DOCKET NO. 96&$81~TI - INITIATION OF SHOW CAUSE
PROCEEDINGS AGAINST DISCOUNT NETWORK SERVICES, INC. FOR

VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.118, F.A.C., INTEREXCHANGE CARRIER
SELECTION.

On July 22, 1997, Discount Network Services, Inc., submitted

a check in the amount of $5,000 to the Florida Public Service
Commission in compliance with its settlement offer approved by

Order No. PSC-97-0438-AS-TI, issued April 18, 1997. Thus,

in
rder No. PSC-97-0438-AS-TI, Docket No. 961551-TI,
inistratively.
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